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20
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22
23
24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Fony6

1695533-23
1696406-23
1696007-23
1695846-23
1696497-23
1695980-23
1696026-23
1696023-23
1696024-23
1696400-23
1695614-23

1695312-23

3535032-23
1695173-23
3535053-23

3535046-23

3535036-23

3535004-23

1695554-23
1695543-23
1695514-23
1695505-23
1695519-23
1695223-23
1695056-23
1695029-23
1696260-23
1696288-23
1695068-23
1696441-23
1695844-23
1695542-23
1695824-23
1695607-23
1696322-23
1696327-23
1696454-23
1696484-23
1696304-23
1696312-23
1696426-23
1695850-23
1695503-23
1696459-23
1696301-23
1696483-23
1696011-23
1696061-23
1696040-23
1696062-23
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BiactaHb

198.067
197.011
198.268
198.050
197.956
198.268
198.268
198.268
198.268
197.011
193.802

195.844

195.844
195.761
195.844

195.844

195.844

195.844

198.067
198.067
198.067
198.067
198.067
195.761
196.366
196.366
190.635
190.635
190.635
197.011
198.050
198.067
198.050
193.802
190.635
190.635
197.956
197.956
190.635
190.635
197.011
198.050
198.067
197.956
190.635
197.956
198.268
198.268
198.268
198.268

Mpwnir

10:18:27
10:19:21
10:24:08
10:24:28
10:25:06
10:26:30
10:26:32
10:26:34
10:26:35
10:26:08
10:23:36

10:28:11

10:28:16
10:28:40
10:28:46

10:28:49

10:29:26

10:29:28

10:31:58
10:31:59
10:32:00
10:32:08
10:32:12
10:30:20
10:31:05
10:31:09
10:25:44
10:25:52
10:26:00
10:33:17
10:35:40
10:35:47
10:35:47
10:31:15
10:29:07
10:29:20
10:40:13
10:41:03
10:33:16
10:33:18
10:41:27
10:42:38
10:42:40
10:42:47
10:34:34
10:44:00
10:44:34
10:44:36
10:44:38
10:44:39

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3

KypoBuui, Big 27.08.2023 07:00:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

03:18:27
03:19:21
03:24:08
03:24:28
03:25:06
03:26:30
03:26:32
03:26:34
03:26:35
03:26:08
03:23:36

03:28:11

03:28:16
03:28:40
03:28:46

03:28:49

03:29:26

03:29:28

03:31:58
03:31:59
03:32:00
03:32:08
03:32:12
03:30:20
03:31:05
03:31:09
03:25:44
03:25:52
03:26:00
03:33:17
03:35:40
03:35:47
03:35:47
03:31:15
03:29:07
03:29:20
03:40:13
03:41:03
03:33:16
03:33:18
03:41:27
03:42:38
03:42:40
03:42:47
03:34:34
03:44:00
03:44:34
03:44:36
03:44:38
03:44:39

Kny6 MykaueBo

998.07
988.27
971.27
968.62
965.17
960.14
959.98
959.83
959.75
955.75
951.88

940.73

940.35
938.15
938.10

937.88

935.12

93497

934.42
934.35
934.28
933.69
933.40
930.72
930.28
929.99
926.61
926.01
92541
923.71
918.32
917.90
917.82
917.41
911.62
910.68
898.91
895.52
893.88
893.74
889.64
889.58
889.52
888.56
888.47
883.73
882.89
882.76
882.63
882.56

ban

100.00
99.73
99.45
99.18
98.90
98.63
98.36
98.08
97.81
97.53
97.26

96.99

96.71
96.44
96.16

95.89

95.62

95.34

95.07
94.79
94.52
94.25
93.97
93.70
93.42
93.15
92.88
92.60
92.33
92.05
91.78
91.51
91.23
90.96
90.68
90.41
90.14
89.86
89.59
89.32
89.04
88.77
88.49
88.22
87.95
87.67
87.40
87.12
86.85
86.58

Koed.
(xny6)

2.710

5.420

8.130
10.840
13.550
16.260
18.970
21.680
24.390
27.100
29.810

32.520

35.230
37.940
40.650

43.360

46.070

48.780

51.491
54.201
56.911
59.621
62.331
65.041
67.751
70.461
73.171
75.881
78.591
81.301
84.011
86.721
89.431
92.141
94.851
97.561
100.271
102.981
105.691
108.401
111.111
113.821
116.531
119.241
121.951
124.661
127.371
130.081
132.791
135.501

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Mevicap C.C.
Banax B.l".
[Jokrop E.E.
Meiicap E.C.
Banax B.I'.
Banax B.I'.
Banax B.l.
Bbanax K.B.
Meicap C.C.

Kabauin B.B. Bon.

BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BelweneHin M.M.
Fapsumin M.B.
BewweneHin M.M.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Kabaujn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
lapsumin M.B.
Nliba O.C.
Nli6a C.C.
€nivek |.B. crapi
€nivek |.B. crapi
€nivexk |.B. cTapi
Mevicep A.C.
[JokTop E.E.
Kabauin A.B.
[JokTop E.E.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.

Enivek B.A. crapi
€nivek |.B. crapi
Meiicap C.O.
Meiicap C.O.
€nivek |.B. crapi
€nivek B.A. crapi
Mevicep A.C.
[Jokrtop E.E.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Meiicap E.C.
€nivek B.A. crapi
Meiicap E.C.
Banax B.I'.
banax K.B.
Banax B.I'.
Banax B.I'.

Kny6

Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso

Mykaueso

Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso

MykayeBo

Mykaueso

MykayeBo

MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

1696416-23
1696403-23
1696410-23
1696013-23
1696068-23
1696030-23
1696424-23
1696012-23
1696076-23
1696016-23
1696330-23
1695521-23
1696402-23
1695538-23
1695078-23
1696071-23
1695842-23
1695822-23
1695609-23
1695610-23
1695616-23
1696475-23
1695529-23
1695811-23
1695833-23
1695152-23
1695511-23
1695544-23
1695043-23
1695504-23
1695513-23
1695009-23
1695075-23
1695074-23
1695331-23

3535026-23

1695209-23

3535001-23

3535017-23

3535028-23

3535007-23

1695601-23
3535027-23
1696560-23
1695802-23
1696096-23
1696547-23
1696564-23
1696561-23
1696409-23
1696014-23
1696219-23
1695195-23

1695167-23

1695650-23
1696216-23

1696203-23

A O N O A 2N O 2 00 A N 00 AN 00 A 2“0 A A0 A0 A A A A a0 O

o o

N o N = I S N o N S O o S o

o

197.011
197.011
197.011
198.268
198.268
198.268
197.011
198.268
198.268
198.268
190.635
198.067
197.011
198.067
196.366
198.050
198.050
198.050
193.802
193.802
193.802
197.956
198.067
198.050
198.050
195.761
198.067
198.067
196.366
198.067
198.067
196.366
196.366
196.366
195.844

195.844

195.761

195.844

195.844

195.844

195.844

193.802
195.844
194359
198.050
198.268
194.359
194.359
194359
197.011
198.268
200.946
195.844

195.844

193.802
200.946

200.946

10:43:14
10:43:14
10:43:14
10:44:40
10:44:41
10:44:41
10:43:17
10:44:43
10:44:45
10:44:47
10:36:20
10:45:03
10:43:56
10:45:18
10:43:28
10:45:26
10:45:34
10:45:42
10:41:08
10:41:10
10:41:12
10:46:20
10:46:41
10:46:53
10:46:57
10:44:42
10:47:22
10:48:49
10:46:52
10:48:53
10:50:20
10:48:49
10:48:52
10:49:01
10:48:53

10:48:54

10:48:50

10:49:15

10:49:16

10:49:20

10:49:22

10:47:04
10:49:28
10:48:23
10:53:12
10:53:29
10:48:55
10:48:57
10:48:58
10:52:07
10:53:36
10:57:31
10:52:28

10:52:32

10:50:35
11:00:55

11:00:59

03:43:14
03:43:14
03:43:14
03:44:40
03:44:41
03:44:41
03:43:17
03:44:43
03:44:45
03:44:47
03:36:20
03:45:03
03:43:56
03:45:18
03:43:28
03:45:26
03:45:34
03:45:42
03:41:08
03:41:10
03:41:12
03:46:20
03:46:41
03:46:53
03:46:57
03:44:42
03:47:22
03:48:49
03:46:52
03:48:53
03:50:20
03:48:49
03:48:52
03:49:01
03:48:53

03:48:54

03:48:50

03:49:15

03:49:16

03:49:20

03:49:22

03:47:04
03:49:28
03:48:23
03:53:12
03:53:29
03:48:55
03:48:57
03:48:58
03:52:07
03:53:36
03:57:31
03:52:28

03:52:32

03:50:35
04:00:55

04:00:59

882.54
882.54
882.54
882.50
882.43
882.43
882.34
882.30
882.17
882.04
881.21
880.10
879.78
879.12
878.73
878.53
878.01
877.49
876.40
876.27
876.14
874.62
873.76
872.92
872.66
871.21
871.13
865.61
865.56
865.36
859.91
858.18
857.99
857.43
855.65

855.59

85547

854.28

854.22

853.97

853.85

853.50
853.48
851.02
849.27
849.17
849.04
848.92
848.85
848.76
848.75
846.03
842.46

842.22

840.49
834.09

833.86

86.30
86.03
85.75
85.48
85.21
84.93
84.66
84.38
84.11
83.84
83.56
83.29
83.01
82.74
82.47
82.19
81.92
81.64
81.37
81.10
80.82
80.55
80.27
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

138.211
140.921
143.631
146.341
149.051
151.762
154.472
157.182
159.892
162.602
165.312
168.022
170.732
173.442
176.152
178.862
181.572
184.282
186.992
189.702
192.412
195.122
197.832
200.542
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
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Meicap C.C.
Mevicep A.C.
Mevicep A.C.
Banax B.T.
Banax K.B.
Banax B.T.
Mevicap C.C.
banax B.I'.
Banax K.B.
banax B.I'.
€nivek B.A. crapi
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Mevicep A.C.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Jliea C.C.
[Jokrtop E.E.
[Jokrtop E.E.
[Jokrtop E.E.
Kabauijn K.B.
Kabauijn K.B.
Kabaujn B.B. Bos.
Meiicap C.O.
Kabaujn A.B.
[JokTop E.E.
[Jokrop E.E.
Fapsunn B.O.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Jliea C.C.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba O.C.
Jliéa C.C.
BeweneHivi M.M.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop

lapsunii M.B.

BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Bewenenin M.M.
FOHiop
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Kabauiii K.B.
BeweneHin M.M.
Tost AB.
[Jokrop E.E.
banax K.B.
TosTt B.A.
TosT A.B.
Tost AB.
Mevicap C.C.
banax B.I'.

[ nyxaHuny P.M.
BeweneHin M.M.
BewweneHin M.M.

FOHiop
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
[nyxaHny P.M.

InyxaHuy P.M.

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso

Mykayeso
Mykayeso

Mykayeso

Mykaueso

MykayeBo

Mykaueso

Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso

MykayeBo

MykayeBo
Mykaueso

Mykaueso



1695181-23
1696344-23
1695025-23
1696321-23
1695227-23
1696300-23
1696277-23

1695301-23

1695333-23
1696303-23
1695154-23
1696422-23
1695076-23
1695829-23
1696282-23
1695205-23
1695222-23
1695208-23
1695023-23
1695055-23

1695202-23
3535024-23
1695326-23

1695319-23
3530161-23
1695502-23
1696039-23
1695153-23
1696418-23
1696482-23
1695816-23
1696213-23
1695061-23
3530188-23
1696452-23
1696473-23
1695517-23
1696404-23
1696529-23
1696472-23
1695226-23
1696511-23
3530170-23
1696333-23
1695618-23
1695038-23
1696462-23
1695041-23
1696306-23
1695160-23
1695605-23
1696537-23
1695192-23
1695237-23
1695190-23
1695526-23
1695027-23
1696072-23
1696401-23
1695240-23
1696522-23
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195.761
190.635
196.366
190.635
195.761
190.635
190.635

195.844

195.844
190.635
195.761
197.011
196.366
198.050
190.635
195.761
195.761
195.761
196.366
196.366

195.844
195.844
195.844

195.844
197.111
198.067
198.268
195.761
197.011
197.956
198.050
200.946
196.366
197.111
197.956
197.956
198.067
197.011
194.359
197.956
195.761
194.359
197.111
190.635
193.802
196.366
197.956
196.366
190.635
195.761
193.802
194.359
195.761
195.761
195.761
198.067
196.366
198.268
197.011
195.761
194359

10:57:34
10:54:49
11:01:56
10:54:58
11:01:19
10:55:00
10:55:00

11:02:36

11:02:37
10:56:13
11:03:05
11:05:49
11:05:45
11:08:05
10:59:32
11:08:40
11:08:43
11:09:06
11:13:30
11:14:45

11:15:33
11:15:44
11:17:07

11:19:32
11:24:34
11:27:40
11:31:33
11:28:24
11:33:26
11:35:20
11:37:38
11:52:10
11:47:53
11:52:38
11:56:12
11:57:34
12:00:25
11:59:48
11:57:32
12:10:08
12:06:43
12:07:05
12:23:27
12:24:23
12:33:20
12:41:26
12:55:44
12:56:20
12:49:07
13:30:02
13:37:10
13:38:33
13:42:41
13:42:44
13:42:50
13:54:17
13:51:24
14:06:07
14:08:03
14:11:03
14:32:22

03:57:34
03:54:49
04:01:56
03:54:58
04:01:19
03:55:00
03:55:00

04:02:36

04:02:37
03:56:13
04:03:05
04:05:49
04:05:45
04:08:05
03:59:32
04:08:40
04:08:43
04:09:06
04:13:30
04:14:45

04:15:33
04:15:44
04:17:07

04:19:32
04:24:34
04:27:40
04:31:33
04:28:24
04:33:26
04:35:20
04:37:38
04:52:10
04:47:53
04:52:38
04:56:12
04:57:34
05:00:25
04:59:48
04:57:32
05:10:08
05:06:43
05:07:05
05:23:27
05:24:23
05:33:20
05:41:26
05:55:44
05:56:20
05:49:07
06:30:02
06:37:10
06:38:33
06:42:41
06:42:44
06:42:50
06:54:17
06:51:24
07:06:07
07:08:03
07:11:03
07:32:22

824.03
811.85
811.66
811.33
811.22
811.21
811.21

807.27

807.22
807.04
805.32
801.46
799.05
798.32
795.86
787.24
787.08
785.87
774.62
770.82

766.36
765.82
761.69

754.60
745.03
739.98
730.13
729.36
720.51
71897
713.35
687.78
682.10
673.58
668.32
665.25
659.31
657.14
653.23
638.29
638.25
632.92
609.40
587.69
581.41
575.12
556.47
551.08
546.05
501.91
487.96
487.67
486.14
486.08
485.96
478.10
477.31
465.29
460.25
454.15
429.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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lapaunii M.B.
€nivek B.A. crapi
Jliba C.C.
Enivek B.A. crapi
lapsumin M.B.
Enivek B.A. crapi
€nivek |.B. crapi
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Bewenerin M.M.
€nivexk |.B. crapi
Tapsunii B.O.
Mevicep A.C.
Jiea O.C.
[JokTop E.E.
€nivexk |.B. cTapi
lapsumin M.B.
lapsuni B.O.
Tapsunii B.O.
Nli6a C.C.
Jiba O.C.
BeweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BelweneHin M.M.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
BelweneHin M.M.
leBuin K.I.
Kabauijn A.B.
banax K.B.
lapsumin M.B.
Mevicep A.C.
Meiicap C.O.
[JokTop E.E.
[nyxaHny P.M.
Nli6a C.C.
Fesuin K.
Meficap E.C.
Meiicap C.O.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Mevicep A.C.
TosT B.A.
Meticap C.O.
Fapsuwni B.O.
TosT A.B.
Fesuin K.
€nivek |.B. crapi
Kabauijn K.B.
Jli6a C.C.
Meficap E.C.
Niea O.C.
€nivek |.B. crapi
Fapsunn B.O.
Kabaujn K.B.
Tost AB.
Fapsuni B.O.
lapaunii M.B.
Fapsuni B.O.
Kabauin A.B.
Nli6a C.C.
banax K.B.
Meiicep A.C.
Fapsuni B.O.
TosT A.B.

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso

Mykaueso

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykauyeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso

MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso

MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykauyeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso



1696405-23
1696562-23
1695026-23
1697409-23
3535031-23
1696575-23
1695606-23

IO = NN o e SN

197.011
194.359
196.366
200.946
195.844
194359
193.802

14:42:05
14:41:15
14:52:57
15:04:45
15:57:48
18:00:33
19:48:41

07:42:05
07:41:15
07:52:57
08:04:45
08:57:48
11:00:33
12:48:41

426.35
421.37
415.19
414.54
364.16
294.24
252.12

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Meticap C.C. MykaueBo
Toet BA. Mykayeso
Jlia O.C. MykaueBo

InyxaHuy P.M. Mykaueso
BewweneHin M.M. MykaueBo
TosT AB. Mykayeso
Kabauii B.B. Bon. MykaueBo
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